GARA » 27 La Scalata delle Costarelle

Atleti arrivati: 99
Atleti iscritti: 101

Distanza percorso: 6000m

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos. Pett

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

17
18
19

20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

32
33
34

379
417

438

433
380

412

370
358

443

378
419
397
366
390
395

441

350
403
349

405

432
359
440
413
361
410
354
434
356
355

392

454
444
393

Nome atleta

Rutigliano Pasquale Roberto

Mallozzi Francesco
Todisco Andrea

Mignogna Piero Biagio

Calcaterra Giorgio
Di Cicco Davide

Folcarelli Tommaso

Oddi Stefano
Giorgio Emilio

Cenciarelli Marco
Mattacola Gianni
Gravina Bruno
D'Emilia Andrea
Pinardi Walter
De Filippo Fabio

Valente Federico

D'Aversa Matteo
Ventura Fabio

Cocco Carla
Alonzi Andrea

Basile Alessandro

Stirpe Mauro

Calce Sergio

Di Cicco Gianluca

Bracaglia Morante Gianluca
Ciamberlano Enrico
Scaccia Alessandra
Romano Andrea

D'Amico Massimiliano

Cestra Patrizio
Berardi Valerio

Viola Carlo
Masella Luigi

Bresciani Giuseppe

M/F Anno

M
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1978
1982

2003

1984
1972

2002

1990
1997

2002

1998
1962
1979
1977
1970
1987

2003

1985
1977
1987

2003

1973
1986
1972
1969
1968
1984
1972
1986
1972
1972

2002

1975
1959
1982

Cat.

SM40
SM40

Under
23

SM35
SM50

Under
23

SM23
SM23

Under
23

SM23
SM60
SM40
SM45
SM50
SM35

Under
23

SM35
SM45
SF35

Under
23

SM45
SM35
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM35
SF50
SM35
SM50
SM50

Under
23

SM45
SM60
SM40

Cat.

I
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Societa

Bitonto Runners-amici Di Marco

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Aprocis Runners Team

Runners Termoli

Calcaterra Sport Asd
Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

Atletica Arce

Ernica Veroli
Aprocis Runners Team

A.s.d. Atletica Sora

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Pol. Atletica Ceprano
Atletica Arce

Noi Pochi Intimi

Pol. Atletica Ceprano
Aprocis Runners Team

Atl. Colleferro Segni
Pol. Atletica Ceprano
Atl. Colleferro Segni

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

Runners Team Ferentino
Ernica Veroli

Cus Cassino

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Atletica Ceccano

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Atl. Colleferro Segni

A.s.d U.s. Acli 3 Millennio
Ernica Veroli

Ernica Veroli
Pol. Atletica Ceprano

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Podisti Valmontone

Pol. Atletica Ceprano

Tempo

22:11
22:31

22:50

23:11
24:01

24:17

24:27
24:32

24:48

24:55
25:00
25:09
25:15
25:28
25:39

25:47

25:49
25:52
26:09

26:30

26:37
26:46
26:46
27:00
27:07
27:51
27:57
28:07
28:12
28:39

28:56

29:07
29:08
29:19

Velocita Diff.
3:41
3:45 0:19
3:48 0:39
3:51 0:59
4:00 1:50
4:02 2:05
4:04 2:15
4:05 2:20
4:08 2:36
4:09 2:44
4:10 2:48
4:11  2:57
4:12 3:03
4:14 3:17
4:16  3:27
4:17 3:35
4:18 3:38
4:18 3:40
4:21 3:58
4:25 4:18
4:26  4:25
4:27 4:34
4:27 4:34
4:30 4:48
4:31 4:55
4:38 5:39
4:39 5:45
4:41 5:55
4:42 6:00
4:46 6:28
4:49 6:44
4:51 6:55
4:51 6:56
4:53  7:.07



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50

51
52
53
54

55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74

75
76

77

453
421
500
382
381
439
418
346
455
365
376
424
373
402
367

445

387
394
362
414

442

423
452
411
431
369
352
386
447
371
428
450
401
427
451
449
385
372
415

343

396
391

344

Rossini Michele
Parisi Magno Roberto
Macinenti Francesca
Torti Lorenzo
Pastore Sara

Caso Gaetano
Massaro Pasqualino
Caso Damiano
Ingrosso Giuseppe
Antonelli Bernard
Romano Luigi
Pulcinelli Fabrizio
Pantanella Giuseppe
Venditti Salvatore

Fanfarillo Emanuele

Caisaletin Cusangua Nelly

Guadalupe
Cotturone Angelo
Ceccacci Sandro
Fanfarillo Valerio

Di Mauro Simona
Paliotta Claudio

Proia Vincenzo
Bocchino Renato
Cozzolino Antonio
Colaluca Sergio
Folcarelli Pierluigi
Leuzzi Caterina
Salimei Elisabetta
Mirabella Liliana
Germani Lucia
Pisani Mauro
Venturino Mario
Simonelli Simona
Fusaro Giuseppe
Di Murro Luigi Pio
Perna Antonio
Gurgone Stefania
lafrate Adriano

Fiorini Felice
Rinaldi Domenico

De Lellis Giancarlo

Cipolla Agostino

Vastola Aldo
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1968
1961
1971
1982
1989
1953
1975
1978
1971
1966
1968
1968
1984
1976
1972

1977

1952
1970
1987
1970

2003

1953
1959
1964
1954
1987
1981
1971
1976
1969
1971
1949
1981
1983
1955
1975
1967
1969
1957

1951

1968
1951

1970

SM50
SM60
SF50

SM40
SF23

SM65
SM45
SM40
SM50
SM55
SM50
SM50
SM35
SM45
SM50

SF45

SM70
SM50
SM35
SF50

Under
23

SM65
SM60
SM55
SM65
SM35
SF40
SF50
SF45
SF50
SM50
SM70
SF40
SM35
SM65
SM45
SF55
SM50
SM65

SM70

SM50
SM70

SM50
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A.s.d. Liri Runners

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
A.s.d. Centro Fitness Montello
Atl. Colosseo 2000
Calcaterra Sport Asd

Atl. Colleferro Segni

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Atl. Colleferro Segni
Olimpic Marina

Atletica Arce

Pol. Atletica Ceprano

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Atletica Arce

Pol. Atletica Ceprano
Atletica Arce

A.s.d. Running Evolution

Gr. Sportivo Celano Ssd A RI
Pol. Atletica Ceprano
Asd Runners Elite Ceccano

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Aprocis Runners Team

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
A.s.d. Janula Sport

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Runners Team Carpineto Rom
Atletica Arce

Atl. Colleferro Segni
Endurance Training
Atletica Ceccano

Atletica Arce

Runcard

Cus Cassino

Pol. Atletica Ceprano
Runcard

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Asd Cross Training Sora
Endurance Training
Atletica Arce

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

Asd Atletica Borgate Riunite
Sermoneta

Pol. Atletica Ceprano
Podistica Avis Campobasso

Asd Atletica Borgate Riunite
Sermoneta

29:31
29:39
29:51
30:16
30:18
30:28
30:37
30:46
30:50
30:57
31:00
31:09
31:14
31:20
31:23

31:27

31:40
31:46
31:50
31:51

31:54

31:58
32:05
32:16
32:18
32:26
32:27
32:35
32:46
33:00
34:07
34:18
34:23
34:25
34:39
34:46
34:47
34:48
34:58

35:14

35:21
35:24

35:27

4:55
4:56
4:58
5:02
5:03
5:04
5:06
5:07
5:08
5:09
5:10
5:11
5:12
5:13
5:13

5:14

5:16
5:17
5:18
5:18

5:19

5:19
5:20
5:22
5:23
5:24
5:24
5:25
5:27
5:30
5:41
5:43
5:43
5:44
5:46
5:47
5:47
5:48
5:49

5:52

5:53
5:54

5:54

7:20
7:28
7:39
8:04
8:07
8:16
8:26
8:34
8:38
8:45
8:49
8:57
9:03
9:08
9:11

9:15

9:28
9:34
9:38
9:39

9:42

9:47
9:53
10:05
10:06
10:14
10:15
10:23
10:34
10:48
11:55
12:06
12:11
12:13
12:27
12:34
12:36
12:36
12:46

13:03

13:09
13:12

13:15



78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

357
399
375
407
404
430
364
408
416
351
345
422
425
435
436
374
348
448
446
384
437
347

Fiore Emiliano
Palladino Michelangelo
Sisti Stefano

Capraro Guglielmo

De Nardis Adriano
Turchetta Luigi

Alonzi Paolo
Centofante Monica
Fraioli Terenzio

De Felice Marco
Campagna Lorella
Polsinelli Anna Felicita
Ricozzi Maria Paola
Mancini Anna Pia
Cimmino Claudio
Russillo Giulia
Catracchia Gabriella
Di Carlo Riccardo
Fiorini Enzo

Fabrizi Giovanni

Roma Maria Antonietta

Di Zazzo Antonio
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1977
1955
1984
1957
1992
1958
1966
1976
1968
1973
1963
1963
1986
1967
1960
1994
1966
1970
1964
1943
1961
1960

SM45
SM65
SM35
SM65
SM23
SM60
SM55
SF45
SM50
SM45
SF55
SF55
SF35
SF55
SM60
SF23
SF55
SM50
SM55
SM75
SF60
SM60
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Ernica Veroli

Pol. Atletica Ceprano
Atletica Arce

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Pol. Universita' Foro Italico
Runcard

Atletica Arce

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Atl. Colleferro Segni

Atl. Colleferro Segni

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Asd Olimpia Lazio

Fondi Runners 2010
Atletica Arce

Atl. Colleferro Segni

Asd Cross Training Sora
Atletica Ceccano
Endurance Training

Fondi Runners 2010

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava

35:29
35:33
35:34
36:02
36:08
36:25
36:44
36:46
36:50
37:34
37:46
38:17
39:17
39:20
39:54
39:58
40:04
40:21
45:17
50:03
51:03
52:25

5:54
5:55
5:55
6:00
6:01
6:04
6:07
6:07
6:08
6:15
6:17
6:22
6:32
6:33
6:39
6:39
6:40
6:43
7:32
8:20
8:30
8:44

13:18
13:21
13:23
13:51
13:56
14:13
14:32
14:35
14:38
15:23
15:34
16:06
17:06
17:08
17:42
17:46
17:52
18:09
23:05
27:52
28:51
30:13



